COUNCIL MEETING
OCTOBER 9, 2012
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES — Specia Council Meeting September 28, 2012

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS

PUBLIC COMMENTS

MAYOR'S COMMENTS

CLINTON WEB SITE DISCUSSION

BEST PRACTICES CERTIFICATION FORM

BOARD OF HEALTH MEMO TO COUNCIL — RAISING FOOD LICENSE FEES

INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE # 12-10—- AMENDEMENT TO FEE SCHEDULE

INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE # 12-11 — PAY TO PLAY
RESOLUTION #146-12 - ANNUAL HALLOWEEN CURFEW

RESOLUTION #147-12 — CONTRACT AWARD —NATIONAL METERING SERVICES

RESOLUTION #148-12 — SUPPORT OF STATE FUNDING FOR PRESERVATION
RESOLUTION #149-12 - MUNICIPAL LIENS ASSESSED TO PROPERTIES
RESOLUTION #150-12 — SUPPORT OF DOT GRANT SUBMISSION
CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS TO COUNCIL

STANDBY AND OVERTIME

PAYMENT OF BILLS

RESOLUTION #151-12 EXECUTIVE SESSION —LITIGATION
Alco Capital vs Town of Clinton

ADJOURNMENT
10/--5--/12



